Part Number Cap. (μF) Thickness (mm)
RC30R2J221K-TPN 0.00022 1.00+0/-0.25
RC30R2J331K-TPN 0.00033 1.00+0/-0.25
RC30R2J471K-TPN 0.00047 1.00+0/-0.25
RC30R2J102K-TPN 0.0010 1.00+0/-0.25
RC30R2J222K-TPN 0.0022 1.00+0/-0.25
RC30R2J472K-TPN 0.0047 1.25+0/-0.30
RC30R2J103K-TPN 0.010  1.35+0/-0.40
RC40R2J103K-TPN 0.010  1.25+0/-0.30
RC40R2J223K-TPN 0.022 2.20+0/-0.50
RC40R2J473K-TPN 0.047  2.50+0/-0.60
RC70R2J223K-TPN 0.022 1.70+0/-0.40
RC70R2J333K-TPN 0.033 1.70+0/-0.40
RC70R2J473K-TPN 0.047 1.70+0/-0.40
RC70R2J104K-TPN 0.10 2.80+0/-0.60
RC80R2J473K-TPN 0.047 1.70+0/-0.40
RC80R2J104K-TPN 0.10 1.70+0/-0.40
RC80R2J224K-TPN 0.22 2.80+0/-0.60
■Rated Voltage 630V DC
List of Products
Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors <RC Series>
■Rated Voltage 250V DC
Part Number Cap. (μF) Thickness (mm)
RC30R2E102K-TPN 0.0010 1.00+0/-0.25
RC30R2E222K-TPN 0.0022 1.00+0/-0.25
RC30R2E472K-TPN 0.0047 1.25+0/-0.30
RC30R2E103K-TPN 0.010 1.35+0/-0.40
RC30R2E223K-TPN 0.022 1.00+0/-0.25
RC30R2E273K-TPN 0.027 1.25+0/-0.30
RC30R2E333K-TPN 0.033 1.25+0/-0.30
RC30R2E473K-TPN 0.047 1.80+0/-0.40
RC40R2E223K-TPN 0.022 1.70+0/-0.40
RC40R2E333K-TPN 0.033 2.20+0/-0.50
RC40R2E473K-TPN 0.047 1.25+0/-0.25
RC40R2E104K-TPN 0.10 1.70+0/-0.40
RC40R2E224K-TPN 0.22 2.50+0/-0.60
RC70R2E473K-TPN 0.047 1.70+0/-0.40
RC70R2E104K-TPN 0.1 1.00+0/-0.25
RC70R2E224K-TPN 0.22 1.70+0/-0.40
RC70R2E474K-TPN 0.47 2.80+0/-0.60
RC80R2E224K-TPN 0.22 1.25+0/-0.30
RC80R2E474K-TPN 0.47 1.70+0/-0.40
RC80R2E105K-TPN 1 2.80+0/-0.60
Part Number Cap. (μF) Thickness (mm)
RC30R2A104K-TPN 0.1 1.00+0/-0.25
RC30R2A224K-TPN 0.22 1.80+0/-0.40
RC30R2A105K-TPL 1 1.80+0/-0.40
RC40R2A224K-TPN 0.22 1.00+0/-0.25
RC40R2A474K-TPN 0.47 1.70+0/-0.40
RC40R2A105K-TPN 1 2.50+0/-0.60
RC40R2A225K-TPN 2.2 2.50+0/-0.60
RC70R2A474K-TPN 0.47 1.25+0/-0.30
RC70R2A105K-TPN 1 1.70+0/-0.40
RC70R2A225K-TPN 2.2 2.80+0/-0.60
RC80R2A105K-TPN 1 1.25+0/-0.30
RC80R2A225K-TPN 2.2 1.70+0/-0.40
RC80R2A335K-TPN 3.3 2.80+0/-0.60
RC80R2A475K-TPN 4.7 2.80+0/-0.60
■Rated Voltage 100V DC ■Rated Voltage 50V DC
Part Number Cap. (μF) Thickness (mm)
RC10R1H102K-TPN 0.0010 0.80±0.1
RC10R1H103K-TPN 0.010 0.80±0.1
RC10R1H223K-TPN 0.022 0.80±0.1
RC10R1H104K-TPN 0.10 0.80±0.1
RC20R1H103K-TPN 0.010 1.00±0.2
RC20R1H223K-TPN 0.022 1.00±0.2
RC20R1H473K-TPN 0.047 1.00±0.2
RC20R1H104K-TPN 0.1 1.25±0.2
RC20R1H105K-TPL 1 1.25±0.2
RC30R1H104K-TPN 0.1 1.00+0/-0.25
RC30R1H224K-TPN 0.22  1.00+0/-0.25
RC30R1H474K-TPN 0.47 1.80+0/-0.40
RC30R1H105K-TPN 1.0 1.60±0.2
RC30R1H475K-TPL 4.7 1.60±0.2
RC40R1H474K-TPN 0.47 1.25+0/-0.30
RC40R1H105K-TPN 1.0 1.70+0/-0.40
RC40R1H225K-TPN 2.2 2.50+0/-0.60
RC70R1H105K-TPN 1.0 1.25+0/-0.30
RC70R1H225K-TPN 2.2 1.70+0/-0.40
RC70R1H475K-TPN 4.7 2.80+0/-0.60
RC80R1H105K-TPN 1.0 2.50+0/-0.30
RC80R1H225K-TPN 2.2 1.70+0/-0.40
RC80R1H475K-TPN 4.7 2.80+0/-0.60
RC80R1H106K-TPN 10 2.80+0/-0.60
1
Part Number Cap. (μF) Thickness (mm)
RC10R1E102K-TPN 0.0010 0.80±0.1
RC10R1E103K-TPN 0.010 0.80±0.1
RC10R1E223K-TPN 0.022 0.80±0.1
RC10R1E473K-TPN 0.047 0.80±0.1
RC10R1E104K-TPN 0.10 0.80±0.1
RC20R1E103K-TPN 0.010 1.00±0.2
RC20R1E223K-TPN 0.022 1.00±0.2
RC20R1E473K-TPN 0.047 1.00±0.2
RC20R1E104K-TPN 0.10 1.25±0.2
RC20R1E105K-TPL 1 1.25±0.2
RC30R1E105K-TPN 1.0 1.60±0.2
RC30R1E475K-TPL 4.7 1.60±0.2
RC30R1E106K-TPL 10 1.60±0.2
■Rated Voltage 25V DC
List of Products
Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors <RC Series>
■Rated Voltage 16V DC
Part Number Cap. (μF) Thickness (mm)
RC10R1C102K-TPN 0.0010 0.80±0.1
RC10R1C103K-TPN 0.010 0.80±0.1
RC10R1C223K-TPN 0.022 0.80±0.1
RC10R1C473K-TPN 0.047 0.80±0.1
RC10R1C104K-TPN 0.10 0.80±0.1
RC10R1C105K-TPL 1 0.80±0.1
RC20R1C103K-TPN 0.010 1.00±0.2
RC20R1C223K-TPN 0.022 1.00±0.2
RC20R1C473K-TPN 0.047 1.00±0.2
RC20R1C104K-TPN 0.10 1.25±0.2
RC20R1C224K-TPL 0.22 1.00±0.2
RC20R1C105K-TPL 1 1.25±0.2
RC20R1C225K-TPL 2.2 1.25±0.2
RC30R1C105K-TPN 1 1.25±0.2
RC30R1C475K-TPL 4.7 1.60±0.2
RC30R1C106K-TPL 10 1.60±0.2
Part Number Cap. (μF) Thickness (mm)
RC20R1A105K-TPL 1 1.25±0.2
RC20R1A225K-TPL 2.2 1.25±0.2
RC30R1A475K-TPL 4.7 1.60±0.2
RC30R1A106K-TPL 10 1.60±0.2
■Rated Voltage 10V DC ■Rated Voltage 6.3V DC
Part Number Cap. (μF) Thickness (mm)
RC10R0J105K-TPL 1 0.80±0.1
RC10R0J225K-TPL 2.2 0.80±0.1
RC20R0J475K-TPL 4.7 1.25±0.2
RC30R0J106K-TPL 10 1.60±0.2
2